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94 Isselhook's Franky 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 15,0 70,23 27,6 172,392

Stefanie LAHMER 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 16,0 74,55 1

224 Kontent vd Watermolen 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 16,0 72,73 28,4 271,591

Sophie WEENING 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,45 3

52 Debbi 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 67,73 30,5 369,558

Katharina SCHEDEL 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 5,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 16,0 71,36 2

102 La Biosthetique Gentle 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 69,77 30,6 569,433

Sven LUX 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 69,09 7

254 Willy Be Dun 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 68,86 30,6 469,435

Ashish LIMAYE 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,0 70,00 5

137 Quantum 22 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,64 30,9 669,096

Sven LUX 8,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,55 6

87 Hayvaras 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 67,27 31,1 768,8610

Bernd KNORR 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 70,45 3

104 La Mum 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,55 31,4 868,644

Lena SCHEEPERS 6,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,73 12

93 Isselhook's Fendi 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 17,0 66,59 32,6 967,3913

Stefanie LAHMER 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,18 9

26 Captain Morgan S 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,14 32,8 1067,1614

Annabel KURTH 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,18 9

97 Kilcoltrim Seanie 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 14,0 65,68 32,8 1067,1616
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Robert SIRCH 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,64 8

156 Tissot 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,73 33,0 1267,058

Amelie REISACHER 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,36 15

162 Wyonetta 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 68,18 33,4 1366,597

Anja SCHÖNIGER 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 14,0 65,00 20

269 Dagobert 118 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 66,82 33,4 1366,5911

Julia BINDER 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 66,36 15

271 Spinning Jenny 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 65,68 33,5 1566,4816

Martin DRESCHER 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 67,27 13

145 Saturn S 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 65,91 34,1 1665,9115

Hannah SCHWERIN 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 65,91 17

231 Shannondale Leroy 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,86 34,4 1765,5720

Mirjam MAYER 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,27 13

95 Joliemara TH 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,73 34,6 1865,4522

Nele MADER 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,18 9

59 Ebony I 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 64,32 35,1 1964,8918

Katharina WOODLAND 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 17,0 65,45 19

219 Ijsbrand 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,82 35,9 2064,0911

Jeannette CHARDON 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 61,36 32

23 Callisto R 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,18 36,6 2163,4121

Liv Elin GUNZENHÄUSER 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 63,64 25

22.07.2023     10:34:17 2 of 5rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)



CCI 2*-L

Pegasus Cup

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Edith SCHLESS-STÖRTENBECKER (GER) · Gerhard MOSER (GER)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

98 Kilcoltrim Skyline 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 61,59 36,7 2263,3026

Johanna SIRCH 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 65,00 20

246 Dinard Peguignon 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 60,68 36,7 2263,3030

Ashish LIMAYE 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 65,91 17

215 Fernhill Frosty Tom 7,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 13,0 62,73 37,3 2462,7322

Giorgia AMBROSETTI 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 14,0 62,73 28

244 Vianelly Ts 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 64,09 37,3 2562,7319

Kristina WALTENBERGER 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,36 32

92 Isa 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 60,68 37,4 2662,6130

Charlotte WHITTAKER 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 64,55 23

247 Honigtraum 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,73 37,5 2762,5022

Paul DOPPELBAUER 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,27 30

142 Royal Favorite 2 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 59,77 37,6 2862,3936

Paulina BOROWITZA 7,0 8,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 65,00 20

248 Ibera Pomes 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 60,91 37,7 2962,2729

Viktoria DIMITROVA 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 63,64 25

107 Landfriede THC 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 60,45 38,2 3061,8233

Kristina EHRLICH 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 63,18 27

140 Rhapsody 42 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 13,0 61,59 38,3 3161,7025

Lena-Maria LEßNER 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 61,82 31

243 Tess 5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 12,0 59,32 38,3 3261,7037
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Katrin KHODDAM-HAZRATI 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 14,0 64,09 24

146 Schoensgreen Chirac 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,45 38,6 3361,3634

Christina SCHÖNIGER 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 62,27 29

208 Clearistown Mad Boy 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 61,59 38,8 3461,2526

Jrina GIESSWEIN 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,91 34

22 Call Me Carrie 7,0 7,5 5,0 7,0 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 61,14 39,7 3560,3428

Camilla VREDEN 8,0 8,0 5,0 6,0 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 59,55 36

222 Kleiner Herzensdieb 5,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,68 40,3 3659,6630

Timo WIMMER 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,64 39

220 Jamaica 8 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,00 40,5 3759,5535

Zara VON DER THANNEN 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 59,09 37

112 Li To 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 3,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,18 40,5 3759,5540

Jana WENNINGER 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,91 34

62 Elliot P 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 58,64 41,1 3958,8639

Dirk EHRLICH 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 59,09 37

241 Nojettno 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 12,0 58,18 41,6 4058,4140

Magdalena STETTINIUS 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,64 39

210 Coonogue Kings Choice 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 58,86 41,9 4158,0738

Arianna VIGONI 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 10,0 57,27 43

223 Konan 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 11,0 56,82 43,0 4257,0542

Sophie WEENING 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 1,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 57,27 42
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135 Quaentchen 2 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 11,0 54,09 43,9 4356,1444

Petra GLINSKI 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 10,0 58,18 41

116 Lohengrin 90 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 12,0 54,09 46,1 4453,8643

Lorelotte WELLER 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 10,0 53,64 44

245 Botana 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 10,0 51,14 48,3 4551,7045

Vasilena BOTEVA 7,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 10,0 52,27 45

233 Sportsfield True Delight 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 9,0 50,45 49,6 4650,4546

Samuele OLIVERI 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 10,0 50,45 46

Technical Delegate: Christian STEINER (AUT)46 Competitors
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